®
789
ProcessMeter
Product Overview (E)
PN 1627890
August 2002 Rev. 2, 8/09
© 2002-2009 Fluke Corporation. All rights reserved. Printed in USA.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. All product names are

accessories are available from Fluke. For a catalog,
contact the nearest Fluke distributor.
To find out how to order parts or accessories use the
telephone numbers or addresses listed under "Contacting
Fluke".
 ProcessMeter
 Replacement Parts and Accessories
  23
18
26
17
22
23
30
27
19
29
28
24
25
20
21
9
4
12
5
6
8
10
7
3
2
16
15
14
13
11
1
anw005f.eps
Figure 8. Replacement Parts
789
Product Overview
24
Table 9. Replacement Parts
Item Number Reference
Designator Description Fluke PN or Model no. Quantity
A MP14 Knob Assembly  658440 1
B MP1 Top Case with Lens Protector 1622855 1
C MP8 Decal, Top Case 1623923 1
D MP6 Keypad 1622951 1
E MP5 Top Shield 1622924 1
F MP47 Top Shield Contact 674853 1
G MP4 Contact Housing 1622913 1
H MP28-31 RSOB Contact 1567683 4
I ! F1, F2 Fuse, 440 mA, 1000 V fast-blow 943121 2
J H7,8 PCB Screw 832220 2
K MP9 Bottom Shield 1675171 1
L MP12 IR Lens 658697 1
M MP40,41 LCD Connectors, Elastomeric 1641965 2
N MP7 Backlight/Bracket 1622960 1
O P1 LCD Display 1883431 1
P MP3 Mask  1622881 1
 ProcessMeter
 Replacement Parts and Accessories
  25
Table 9. Replacement Parts (continued)
Item Number Reference
Designator Description Fluke PN or Model no. Quantity
Q MP50 Shock Absorber 878983 1
R MP11 Bottom Case 659042 1
S MP20 Battery Contact, Negative 658382 1
T BT1-4 Battery, 1.5 V, 0-15 mA, AA Alkaline 376756 4
U H1-2 Fasteners, Battery/Fuse Access Door 948609 2